
Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



Anjana Goel
Highlight



Book Chapter
by Hemangini 15.9.21

Submission date: 15-Sep-2021 08:09AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1648640944
File name: Combined.docx (26.28K)
Word count: 4192
Character count: 25408

Anjana Goel
Highlight

Anjana Goel
Highlight



2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

5

6

7

7



2

2

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

5

5

9



2

2

2

2

3

3

3

6

6

19



8

12

12

17

18



6

11

20

21



1

1

10

14



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

13

13



1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

16



1

1



2

5



10

15



20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

19%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

Book Chapter
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

Shah Fahad, Ali A. Bajwa, Usman Nazir,
Shakeel A. Anjum et al. "Crop Production
under Drought and Heat Stress: Plant
Responses and Management Options",
Frontiers in Plant Science, 2017
Publication

Raj Kumar Joshi, Suhas Sutar Bharat, Rukmini
Mishra. "Engineering drought tolerance in
plants through CRISPR/Cas genome editing", 3
Biotech, 2020
Publication

Amitav Bhattacharya. "Soil Water Deficit and
Physiological Issues in Plants", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Drought Stress Tolerance in Plants Vol 1,
2016.



7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Publication

journal.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.plantstress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

"Advances in Molecular Breeding Toward
Drought and Salt Tolerant Crops", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2007
Publication

"Agricultural Proteomics Volume 2", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2016
Publication

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

rd.springer.com
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Amit Kumar Singh, Shanmuhapreya Dhanapal,
Brijesh Singh Yadav. "The dynamic responses
of plant physiology and metabolism during
environmental stress progression", Molecular
Biology Reports, 2019
Publication

Babu Valliyodan, Henry T Nguyen.
"Understanding regulatory networks and
engineering for enhanced drought tolerance
in plants", Current Opinion in Plant Biology,
2006
Publication

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

"Plant Ecophysiology and Adaptation under
Climate Change: Mechanisms and
Perspectives I", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2020
Publication

J. A. Hernandez. "Antioxidant enzymes as
biochemical markers for sharka resistance in
apricot", Biologia Plantarum, 09/2006
Publication




